ASHARQIYAH CABLES COMPANY FOR INDUSTRY -KSA
Address: P.O Box 8314 Khobar 34425-3816 KSA
 Tel: +966-13-8818419 Fax:+966-13-8954987
                                                                                  1 | P a g e
ASH VFD POWER
MULTI CORE CU/ XLPE/ SCREENED/ PVC 600/1000 V
LOW VOLTAGE CABLES

CABLE
DIA.
(mm)
Approx.
Cable
Weight
(kg/km)
DC
Resistance
at 20ºC
Std.
Length
(mts)
1 PV5X-03G00615-CBK6B 3 x 6 + 3 G 1.5 15.20 485 3.30 500/1000
2 PV5X-03C01015-CBK6B 3 x 10 + 3 G 1.5 16.00 610 1.91 500/1000
3 PV5X-03C01660-CBK6B 3 x 16 + 3 G 6 22.50 1015 1.21 500/1000
4 PV5X-03G02540-CBK6B 3 x 25 + 3 G 4 23.40 1235 0.780 500/1000
5 PV5X-03G03560-CBK6B 3 x 35 + 3 G 6 25.30 1600 0.554 500/1000
6 PV5X-03G05010-CBK6B 3 x 50 + 3 G 10 28.20 2135 0.386 500
7 PV5X-03G07010-CBK6B 3 x 70 + 3 G 10 31.60 2665 0.272 500
8 PV5X-03G09516-CBK6B 3 x 95 + 3 G 16 35.50 3550 0.206 500
9 PV5X-03G12016-CBK6B 3 x 120 + 3 G 16 39.80 4450 0.161 300
10 PV5X-03G15025-CBK6B 3 x 150 + 3 G 25 45.20 5545 0.129 300
11 PV5X-03G18535-CBK6B 3 x 185 + 3 G 35 48.90 6765 0.106 300
12 PV5X-04G00150-CBK6B 4 x 1.5 12.00 230 13.30 500/1000
13 PV5X-04G00250-CBK6B 4 x 2.5 13.10 300 7.98 500/1000
14 PV5X-04G00400-CBK6B 4 x 4 14.00 485 4.95 500/1000
15 PV5X-04G00600-CBK6B 4 x 6 15.50 630 3.30 500/1000
16 PV5X-04G01000-CBK6B 4 x 10 17.50 880 1.91 500/1000
17 PV5X-04G01600-CBK6B 4 x 16 20.70 1300 1.21 500/1000
18 PV5X-04G02500-CBK6B 4 x 25 25.20 1860 0.780 500/1000
19 PV5X-04G03500-CBK6B 4 x 35 27.80 2610 0.554 500
20 PV5X-04G05000-CBK6B 4 x 50 32.50 2950 0.386 500
21 PV5X-04G07000-CBK6B 4 x 70 37.70 3950 0.272 500
22 PV5X-04G09500-CBK6B 4 x 95 42.30 5300 0.206 500
23 PV5X-04G12000-CBK6B 4 x 120 45.80 6600 0.161 300
24 PV5X-04G15000-CBK6B 4 x 150 53.00 7050 0.129 300
25 PV5X-04G18500-CBK6B 4 x 185 58.90 8380 0.106 300